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H-POL

L/W/H 16.5/16.5/36 cm
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pathway and floor stand, double-headed, LED, 3000K, anthracite,

232175

No

No

11.8 cm

11.8 cm

10 cm

16.5 cm

16.5cm

36 cm

1.6 kg

1.904 kg

100-277 ~50/60 . 500 Volts
18 Watt

I

IP 55
Aluminium/plastic
anthracite

Surface floor mounting
30000 Hours

3000 Kelvin

80

700 Im

A++

No

400
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The H-POL DOUBLE indirect radiating floor stand is made of
aluminium and plastic. With protection class IP55, it is suitable for
outdoor use. Thanks to the two 8W LEDs, the luminaire is ideal for use
as a pathway light. The product is designed for floor installation and is
through-wireable. A large mounting pot is available for optimum
mounting in the earth. Thanks to the built-in LED driver, it can be
connected directly to the 230V mains supply.
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