







H-POL

pathway and floor stand, double-headed, LED, 3000K, anthracite, L/W/H 16.5/16.5/36 cm

Article number	232175
Feed-in capability	No
Lamp included	No
Installation length	11.8 cm
Installation width	11.8 cm
Installation depth	10 cm
Length	16.5 cm
Width	16.5 cm
Height	36 cm
Net weight	1.6 kg
Gross weight	1.904 kg
Voltage	100-277 ~50/60 . 500 Volts
Max. wattage	18 Watt
Protection class	I
IP-rating	IP 55
Material	Aluminium/plastic
Colour	anthracite
Way of mounting	Surface floor mounting
Average lifespan	30000 Hours
Colour temperature	3000 Kelvin
Colour rendering index	80
Luminous flux	700 lm
Energy efficiency class	A++
fastCalcEnabled	No
ranking	400
Catalogue page	MORE WHITE 2017: 21

The H-POL DOUBLE indirect radiating floor stand is made of aluminium and plastic. With protection class IP55, it is suitable for outdoor use. Thanks to the two 8W LEDs, the luminaire is ideal for use as a pathway light. The product is designed for floor installation and is through-wireable. A large mounting pot is available for optimum mounting in the earth. Thanks to the built-in LED driver, it can be connected directly to the 230V mains supply.